Division of Corporations

Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H160000084123)))



H160000084123ABCW

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number: FCA000000023 Phone : (850)205-8842

: (850)878-5368 Fax Number

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for tyture annual report mail and the second mail address for this business entity to be used for tyture. annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Addr	ess:		

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

Biscayne Cove Properties, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

COVER LETTER

	Division of Corporations	. "
SUBJEC	Biscayne Cove Properties, LLC	
SUBJEC		f Limited Liability Company
The encl	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please re	sturn all correspondence concerning th	is matter to the following:
	Christine Oconnor	
		Name of Person
	NRAI	
		Firm/Company
	900 Merchants Concourse Ste 405	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Address
	Westbury NY 11590	·
•		City/State and Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future annual report notification)
For furthe	er information concerning this matter,	please call:
	christine oconnor	888 579-0286
•	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:	
]\$ 125.00	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of State	
•	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLESOF	ORGANIZATION FOR	MLORIDA LIMITI	TO LIABILITY COMPANY	•		•
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:		•			
Biscayne Cove Proper (Must end w		Lisbility Compa	ny, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal c	ffice of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:	•		
Principa	l Office Address:	·	Mailing Address:			
40 Havenbrook Ct Thornhill, Ont IAJ 7K1			Havenbrook Ct nornhill, Ont L4J 7K1	· 	,	
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an ac The name and the Florida street a	cannot serve as its owr ctive Florida registration	Registered Agen		al or	16 J	41) ¥
	Name					• •
1200 South Pine Island Road Plorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				<u> </u>		
•	Plantation,	Florida	33324		1-	
	Clty	State	Zip		ρĢ	
Having been named as registered a place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pram familiar with and accept the ob-	I hereby accept the appovisions of all statutes i ligations of my position	cointment as regis relating to the pro	tered agent and agree to act in this per and complete performance of t nt as provide <mark>d for</mark> in Chapter 605,	s capacity. I my duties, and I		

. (CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
MGR Manuager	Lurline Henriques	-
	40 Havenbrook Ct	
•	Thornhill, ONT LAJ7K1	
	• • •	

,		, jorn v
•		
(Use attachment if necessary)	·	The second
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing ective date is listed, the date must be specific as	:	OPTIONAL)
of filing.)	annicable statutory filing requirements	, this date will not l
f the date inserted in this block does not meet the ment's effective date on the Department of State EVI: Other provisions, if any.	's records.	· ·
ment's effective date on the Department of State	's records.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of This document is executed in a 1 am aware that any false inform	's records.	iember. Florida Statutes.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of This document is executed in a 1 am aware that any false inform	or an authorized representative of a mecordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b) author submitted in a document to the De	iember. Florida Statutes.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of This document is executed in a 1 am aware that any false inform constitutes a third degree felony Brent Buscay	or an authorized representative of a mecordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b) author submitted in a document to the De	iember. Florida Statutes.

Page 2 of 2